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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVGVL1 2:16.44
Smith, Sweden SR Andrade, Alya SO
Anderson, Ember SR Torres, Sophia JR

ACORL-CA2 2:19.22
Aquiningoc, Daphne S SRParedes, Camila SO
Mahesh, Jia V SR Robinson, Isabella JR

ABCHS-CA3 2:25.90
Angell, Hannah SR Humphrey, Audrey SO
Steckelberg, Kennedy SOLarson, Chayce SR

AELDO-CA4 2:29.39
Villalobos, Analucia Stevens, Jorja
Hernandez–Huicab, ValeriaMorales, Andrea

ALSVG-CA5 2:32.38
Mirzazadeh, Soraya Elias-Cervantes, Michelle
Thalman, Abby Christensen, Tabitha

BSECT-CA6 2:33.78
Berry, Emery FR Davis, Aubrey JR
Garcia, Ivanna SR Tapia, Valeria SR

AFTHL-CA7 2:37.82
Scholl, Asher JR Teeples, Maggie SR
Ramirez, Soϐia JR Canatsey, Soϐia SO

ALBTY-CA8 2:41.77
Flores, Aylin SO Brunson, Brynnlee SO
Stotts, Kassidy SR Bennett, Evyn SO

AVALY-CA9 2:47.48
Sanchez, Alondra JR Quintero Lazo, Vania JR
Ramirez Mora, Xiomara SRMarquez, Angel SR

DSECT-CA10 3:07.46
Aguilar, Kimberly JR Saldivar, Amaya SR
Benavides, Arianna SO Nicholson, Aubrie SO

ASECT-CA11 x3:23.43
Flores, Amaya SO Carreno, Giselle SR
Garcia, Valentina SO Fesel, Madison JR

BFTHL-CA12 3:25.38
Jacobsen, Amanda FR Schroeder, Reagan SR
Cocanour, Madilyn JR Swift, Emmy FR

BVALY-CA13 3:34.19
Trejo Barϐield, Kiyah FR Pouessel, Sophie JR
Jones, Kylie JR Cavero, Miles SR

CSECT-CA--- DQ 3:03.99
Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch includes hands on top
Pressgrove, Jule JR Parra, Kaylie JR
Gatica, Rocio SR Wilham, Ella FR

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS-CA1 1:52.21
Hardy, Ben SR Farnsworth, Noah SR
Garza, Erick JR Stevens, Cruz SO

ACORL-CA2 1:55.81
Sirhan, Johnathan M JR Quarnstrom, Julius W SR
Kono, Yushi FR Nicola, Jasen H SR

AELDO-CA3 2:07.68
Choate, James Camarena, Isaiah
Stevens, Gavin Reyna, David

AFTHL-CA4 2:15.21
Fitzpatrick, Noah JR Pham, Kaden JR
Schwindt, Trystyn SO Robertson, Knox FR

ASECT-CA5 2:19.28
Thiriot, Ryan JR Torres, Nehemiah JR
Viramontes, Adrian JR Pena, Annthonny JR

AVALY-CA6 2:36.47
Relucio, Paul George SR Martinez, Derwynn SR
Chamizo, Yunier JR Jones, Quincy

ARNCH-CA7 2:36.79
Antonio Villegas, Brian Piza Alvarez, Ricardo
Rodriguez Esteban, OswauldPrell, Skyler

BRNCH-CA--- DQ 2:28.31
Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterϐly kick - breast
Miller, Alexander Lile, Tucker
Ramirez, Juan Lopez, Brendan

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LBTY-CA FRFleming, Makenna1 2:18.31
VGVL JRTorres, Sophia2 2:26.76
VGVL SRAnderson, Ember3 2:32.40
BCHS-CA SRLarson, Chayce*4 2:32.50
BCHS-CA JRFecteau, Savannah*4 2:32.50
CORL-CA SOParedes, Camila6 2:33.93
FTHL-CA JRTalbot, Mallary7 2:34.64
LBTY-CA SOJohnson, Kennedy8 2:34.75
LSVG-CAElias-Cervantes, Michelle9 2:35.13
VGVL SOZarate, Brooke10 2:42.81
VGVL SOO'Rourke, Kaelyn11 2:48.75
SECT-CA SRZubia, Alex12 2:50.81
LBTY-CA SRStotts, Kassidy13 2:56.74
SECT-CA JREstrada, Belina14 2:58.97
SECT-CA SONicholson, Aubrie15 3:04.42
SECT-CA SOCruz, Atzimba16 3:06.13
ELDO-CABaena Sotelo, Alondra17 3:06.34
CANY-CA JRTaua'i, Jay18 3:13.03
VALY-CA SOArucan, Haira19 3:14.14
FTHL-CA FRJacobsen, Amanda20 3:16.40
ELDO-CACovarrubias, Jessica21 3:18.22
VALY-CA FRCovarrubias, Itzel22 3:30.80
VALY-CA SORoe, Lilly23 3:35.00
VALY-CA SRSanchez, Fernanda24 3:55.37

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CORL-CA FRKono, Yushi1 1:50.42
BCHS-CA SRDaniels, Leandre2 1:50.43
CORL-CA JRSirhan, Johnathan M3 1:59.85
BCHS-CA SOStevens, Cruz4 2:01.91
VGVL SOGrifϐiths, Quade5 2:13.05
BCHS-CA SRHardy, Ben6 2:17.56
LBTY-CA SRLamb, Jayden7 2:20.33
ELDO-CAReyna, David8 2:27.56
SECT-CA JRPena, Annthonny9 2:30.62
CORL-CA SRQuarnstrom, Julius W10 2:38.81
CANY-CA SRPalomares, King Julian11 2:44.82
VALY-CA SRJimenez-Delgado, Joel12 2:45.53

SECT-CA FRBitar, Nathan13 2:53.28
RNCH-CAPrell, Skyler14 2:56.74
CORL-CA FRDo, Anthony--- DQ 2:09.69

Did not ϐinish
VGVL FRPearce, Michael--- DQ 2:11.10

Did not ϐinish
CANY-CA JRSzirbik, Teddy--- DQ 2:16.20

Did not ϐinish
VALY-CARamirez, Beckham--- DQ 2:18.08

Did not ϐinish
SECT-CA SODurazzo, Luciano--- DQ 2:35.80

Did not ϐinish
 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ELDO-CAHernandez–Huicab, Valeria1 2:23.84
SECT-CA SOLobel, Avery2 2:27.07
VGVL SOAndrade, Alya3 2:30.28
ELDO-CAStevens, Jorja4 2:51.03
BCHS-CA SRAngell, Hannah5 2:54.36
CORL-CA SRMahesh, Jia V6 2:54.56
LSVG-CAMirzazadeh, Soraya7 3:13.18
SECT-CA JRDavis, Aubrey8 3:14.18
LSVG-CAVelasquez, Ivelia9 3:16.57
LSVG-CAChristensen, Tabitha10 3:27.06
SRMT-CA JRMoriana Orara, Autumn11 3:33.65
FTHL-CA SRScott, Ady12 3:35.22
VALY-CAGrifϐin, Kamara13 4:01.35
SECT-CA JRPressgrove, Jule--- DQ DQ

Did not ϐinish - Misc
SECT-CA FRBerry, Emery--- DQ 3:13.83

Foot/feet not turned out propulsive part - breast
FTHL-CA SRSchroeder, Reagan--- DQ 3:56.46

Head under for 2 or more strokes - breast
 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ELDO-CAStevens, Gavin1 2:22.94
VALY-CA JRChamizo, Yunier2 2:29.75
BCHS-CA JRGarza, Erick3 2:32.69
SECT-CA JRViramontes, Adrian4 2:46.65
ELDO-CAChoate, James5 2:50.45
SECT-CA SRSensibaugh, Mason6 3:01.88
CORL-CA SRBhatia, Amitoj S7 3:38.63

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VGVL JRTorres, Sophia1 28.56
VGVL SRSmith, Sweden2 28.79
SECT-CA SOFlores, Amaya3 28.94
LSVG-CAElias-Cervantes, Michelle4 29.44
ELDO-CAStevens, Jorja5 29.74
BCHS-CA SOLarson, Chelsie6 30.23
CORL-CA SOParedes, Camila7 30.32
LBTY-CA SRO'Toole, Maia8 30.89
VGVL SRAnderson, Ember9 30.96
BCHS-CA SOSteckelberg, Kennedy10 31.75
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(#7  Girls 50 Yard Free)
BCHS-CA SOHumphrey, Audrey11 31.90
FTHL-CA JRRamirez, Soϐia12 32.06
CANY-CA SRMartinez Garrido, Rajhel13 32.37
RNCH-CAOlguin, Jeff14 33.38
LBTY-CA SOBennett, Evyn15 33.75
ELDO-CAMorales, Andrea16 33.90
VGVL FRAnderson, Jessie17 34.29
ELDO-CAVillalobos, Analucia18 34.35
CANY-CA JRTinker, Jojo19 35.07
SECT-CA JREstrada, Belina20 35.91
VALY-CA SRMarquez, Angel21 36.03
VALY-CAGrifϐin, Kamara22 36.44
CANY-CA JRCorral, Bella23 36.65
VALY-CA JRQuintero Lazo, Vania24 37.78
CORL-CA SOHinojosa, Allison25 38.12
ELDO-CAJuarez, Vriana26 38.55
SECT-CA SOBenavides, Arianna27 38.56
FTHL-CA JRCocanour, Madilyn28 39.97
LSVG-CAThalman, Bridgett29 40.41
LBTY-CA FROchoa Salazar, Daphne30 40.74
FTHL-CA FRJacobsen, Amanda31 41.29
VALY-CA JRPouessel, Sophie32 42.26
LSVG-CALyons, Lily33 42.77
CANY-CA JRAzcuy-Cardenas, Nena34 44.31
SRMT-CA SROlaes Escobedo, Dorle35 49.69
CORL-CA FRBhardwaj, Aarya36 58.55
LSVG-CADowney, Rose37 1:04.01

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCHS-CA JRVilla, Ayden1 23.94
RNCH-CAAntonio Villegas, Brian2 24.03
BCHS-CA SRJensen, Brigham3 24.71
ELDO-CAReyna, David4 25.70
FTHL-CA JRPham, Kaden5 25.78
LBTY-CA SRParkhurst, Phoenix6 26.65
LSVG-CACook, Caden7 27.57
VGVL FRGarrett, Kole8 28.34
LBTY-CA FRParkhurst, Sterling9 28.79
LBTY-CA FRParkhurst, Colt10 29.10
ELDO-CACamarena, Isaiah11 29.14
CORL-CA SRChavez, Salem O12 29.72
CORL-CA SOLachowicz, Markus13 29.82
RNCH-CALopez, Brendan14 29.85
SRMT-CA SRJohnson, Austin15 30.69
CANY-CA JRVista, Chedder16 31.31
VGVL SOGrifϐiths, Qune17 31.88
FTHL-CA JRFitzpatrick, Noah18 31.89
LBTY-CA SOFoutz, Gavin19 32.04
VALY-CA SOCruz-Rosales, Anthony20 32.31
SECT-CA JRCrane, Aiden21 32.69
SRMT-CA FRSerrato, Alonzo22 33.25
RNCH-CAPiza Alvarez, Ricardo23 33.69
CANY-CA JRLoya-Marquez, Tarzan24 33.75
SECT-CA SOGray, Keigan25 33.78

VALY-CAJones, Quincy26 33.99
SECT-CA FRCook, Elijah27 34.25
VGVL SOHafen, Weston28 34.45
VALY-CA SOManuatu-Murphy, Titus29 35.17
CORL-CA FREscasenas, Leandro30 35.42
RNCH-CARamirez, Juan31 37.54
ELDO-CARojas, Alan32 38.81
VALY-CA SORodriguez, Omar33 38.82
CANY-CA JRPrado, Sergio34 39.92
SRMT-CA SORazo, Jesus35 40.23
FTHL-CA FRCocanour, Cowen36 43.59
LSVG-CACruz, Josue37 47.75
CORL-CA SRAssefa, Yonathan38 48.48

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BASC-CA JRWhite, Bella1 165.30
BCHS-CA FRSkousen, Qloiana2 100.90

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LBTY-CA JRField, Carson1 140.25
BCHS-CA SOStevens, Cruz2 118.10

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LBTY-CA SRKasden, Addison1 1:04.20
SECT-CA SOLobel, Avery2 1:09.66
LBTY-CA SRO'Toole, Maia3 1:20.53
SECT-CA SRGarcia, Ivanna4 1:22.47
LBTY-CA SOJohnson, Kennedy5 1:25.43
LSVG-CAMirzazadeh, Soraya6 1:31.68
LSVG-CAThalman, Abby7 1:32.82
LBTY-CA SRStotts, Kassidy8 1:32.87
VALY-CA SRRamirez Mora, Xiomara9 1:35.25
SECT-CA JRDavis, Aubrey10 1:50.85
VALY-CA FRCovarrubias, Itzel11 2:03.68
VALY-CA SOArucan, Haira--- DQ DQ

Did not ϐinish
VALY-CA SORoe, Lilly--- DQ 1:45.09

Non-simultaneous arms
 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CORL-CA FRKono, Yushi1 55.23
RNCH-CAAntonio Villegas, Brian2 1:00.72
ELDO-CAStevens, Gavin3 1:03.68
FTHL-CA SOSchwindt, Trystyn4 1:07.78
BCHS-CA JRGarza, Erick5 1:09.97
RNCH-CALopez, Brendan6 1:25.10

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VGVL SOAndrade, Alya1 1:02.63
SECT-CA JRFesel, Madison2 1:07.05
LBTY-CA JREdge, Lauren3 1:07.88
BCHS-CA SOLarson, Chelsie4 1:09.57
BCHS-CA SRAngell, Hannah5 1:09.61

RNCH-CAErickson, Adelynn6 1:09.62
FTHL-CA FRSwift, Emmy7 1:11.97
SECT-CA SRZubia, Alex8 1:12.25
CORL-CA JRPieters, Natalia C9 1:12.65
LBTY-CA SOFlores, Aylin10 1:12.71
CANY-CA JRTrabado, Soϐia11 1:16.80
RNCH-CAOlguin, Jeff12 1:17.32
LBTY-CA SOBrunson, Brynnlee13 1:18.53
FTHL-CA SRScoble, Brinley14 1:19.68
SRMT-CA JRMoriana Orara, Autumn15 1:20.71
CANY-CA JRTinker, Jojo16 1:20.87
SECT-CA SOCruz, Atzimba17 1:22.31
ELDO-CABaena Sotelo, Alondra18 1:22.49
BCHS-CA SRKelso, Sophia19 1:23.26
FTHL-CA SRScott, Ady20 1:24.00
CANY-CA JRTaua'i, Jay21 1:24.90
ELDO-CACovarrubias, Jessica22 1:27.84
ELDO-CALopez, Noelani23 1:28.38
VALY-CA SRMarquez, Angel24 1:30.11
VALY-CA JRSanchez, Alondra25 1:30.34
CORL-CA SOHinojosa, Allison26 1:31.26
CANY-CA JRAzcuy-Cardenas, Nena27 1:31.38
VGVL FRWalsh, Brielle28 1:32.00
LSVG-CAThalman, Bridgett29 1:32.97
FTHL-CA SRSchroeder, Reagan30 1:33.61
LBTY-CA FROchoa Salazar, Daphne31 1:37.53
SECT-CA FRGunderson, Holland32 1:39.50
VGVL FRJimenez, Sariah33 1:48.28
CORL-CAQuarnstrom, Isabella34 1:48.50
VALY-CA JROrellana, Diana35 2:11.08
VGVL FRRobison, Hadley36 2:11.47
VALY-CA SRCavero, Miles37 2:54.50

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCHS-CA SRDaniels, Leandre1 52.48
BCHS-CA SRJensen, Brigham2 56.38
LBTY-CA SRParkhurst, Phoenix3 58.15
LSVG-CATownley, Kegan4 1:01.23
RNCH-CALjungquist, Wyatt5 1:01.40
VGVL JRGrifϐiths, Kye6 1:02.19
BCHS-CA SRFarnsworth, Noah7 1:02.22
CORL-CA SRNicola, Jasen H8 1:02.44
ELDO-CAChoate, James9 1:03.46
CORL-CA SRSierra Gomez, Rafael A10 1:03.76
LBTY-CA FRParkhurst, Sterling11 1:04.12
LBTY-CA FRParkhurst, Colt12 1:04.87
CORL-CA SOLachowicz, Markus13 1:06.69
FTHL-CA FRRobertson, Knox14 1:08.26
LSVG-CACook, Caden15 1:08.62
FTHL-CA JRFitzpatrick, Noah16 1:09.25
CANY-CA SRPalomares, King Julian17 1:09.38
VALY-CA SRJimenez-Delgado, Joel18 1:09.78
VGVL FRPearson, Austin19 1:11.84
LBTY-CA SOFoutz, Gavin20 1:12.01
VGVL FRGarrett, Kole21 1:12.06
CANY-CA JRVista, Chedder22 1:12.56
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(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)
VGVL SOGrifϐiths, Qune23 1:12.73
SECT-CA JRThiriot, Ryan24 1:15.96
VALY-CA SRRelucio, Paul George25 1:16.47
SRMT-CA JRJohnson, Jr., Ryan26 1:16.60
CORL-CA FRDo, Anthony27 1:16.91
VALY-CA SOCruz-Rosales, Anthony28 1:17.12
SRMT-CA FRSerrato, Alonzo29 1:18.10
SECT-CA FRCook, Elijah30 1:18.29
CANY-CA JRLoya-Marquez, Tarzan31 1:20.47
RNCH-CAPiza Alvarez, Ricardo32 1:20.65
CANY-CA JRSzirbik, Teddy33 1:22.31
ELDO-CARojas, Alan34 1:27.35
VALY-CA SRMartinez, Derwynn35 1:28.31
RNCH-CARodriguez Esteban, Oswauld36 1:29.69
SRMT-CA SORazo, Jesus37 1:39.47

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SECT-CA SOGarcia, Valentina1 6:11.15
CORL-CA FRSirhan, Maryniya2 6:20.38
FTHL-CA JRRamirez, Soϐia3 6:53.97
LBTY-CA JREdge, Lauren4 6:56.25
BCHS-CA JRFecteau, Savannah5 6:57.53
BCHS-CA SOSteckelberg, Kennedy6 7:15.91
RNCH-CAErickson, Adelynn7 7:19.85
SECT-CA FRBerry, Emery8 7:35.54
CANY-CA JRTrabado, Soϐia9 7:45.28
SECT-CA SRTapia, Valeria10 7:47.94
ELDO-CAMorales, Andrea11 7:50.22
VALY-CA SRRamirez Mora, Xiomara12 8:01.41
SECT-CA SOVigil, Sophia13 8:04.63
CANY-CA JRCorral, Bella14 8:14.84
FTHL-CA JRScholl, Asher15 8:24.86
FTHL-CA SOCanatsey, Soϐia16 8:45.72
VGVL SRSmith, Sweden17 9:38.77

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CORL-CA JRSirhan, Johnathan M1 5:41.90
VALY-CA JRChamizo, Yunier2 6:08.23
RNCH-CALjungquist, Wyatt3 6:34.50
RNCH-CAMiller, Alexander4 7:10.43
SECT-CA JRTorres, Nehemiah5 7:14.04
VALY-CA SRRodriguez, Edson6 7:32.49

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVGVL1 1:58.35
Andrade, Alya SO Torres, Sophia JR
Anderson, Ember SR Smith, Sweden SR

ALBTY-CA2 1:58.62
Edge, Lauren JR Fleming, Makenna FR
O'Toole, Maia SR Kasden, Addison SR

ACORL-CA3 2:02.32
Paredes, Camila SO Pieters, Natalia C JR
Mahesh, Jia V SR Robinson, Isabella JR

ABCHS-CA4 2:04.56
Fecteau, Savannah JR Humphrey, Audrey SO
Larson, Chelsie SO Larson, Chayce SR

AELDO-CA5 2:04.81
Stevens, Jorja Morales, Andrea
Villalobos, Analucia Hernandez–Huicab, Valeria

ASECT-CA6 2:07.56
Zubia, Alex SR Wilham, Ella FR
Vigil, Sophia SO Lobel, Avery SO

BSECT-CA7 2:14.58
Gatica, Rocio SR Flores, Amaya SO
Fesel, Madison JR Pressgrove, Jule JR

BCORL-CA8 2:14.59
Hinojosa, Allison SO Quarnstrom, Isabella
Aquiningoc, Daphne S SRSirhan, Maryniya FR

ACANY-CA9 2:17.16
Trabado, Soϐia JR Tinker, Jojo JR
Corral, Bella JR Martinez Garrido, Rajhel SR

AFTHL-CA10 2:19.15
Scoble, Brinley SR Scott, Ady SR
Scholl, Asher JR Talbot, Mallary JR

BVGVL11 2:19.72
O'Rourke, Kaelyn SO Munoz, Mia SO
Anderson, Jessie FR Zarate, Brooke SO

BLBTY-CA12 2:24.79
Bennett, Evyn SO Johnson, Kennedy SO
Ochoa Salazar, Daphne FRBrunson, Brynnlee SO

ALSVG-CA13 2:35.21
Thalman, Abby Lyons, Lily
Thalman, Bridgett Velasquez, Ivelia

BELDO-CA14 2:35.85
Juarez, Vriana Covarrubias, Jessica
Lopez, Noelani Baena Sotelo, Alondra

AVALY-CA15 2:37.91
Marquez, Angel SR Cavero, Miles SR
Arucan, Haira SO Quintero Lazo, Vania JR

DSECT-CA16 x2:45.38
Aguilar, Kimberly JR Saldivar, Amaya SR
Garcia - Medrano, YaretziGunderson, Holland FR

BVALY-CA17 2:46.56
Covarrubias, Itzel FR Trejo Barϐield, Kiyah FR
Grifϐin, Kamara Pouessel, Sophie JR

CSECT-CA18 x2:51.27
Saenz, Madelyn JR Estrada, Belina JR
Estrada, Liliet JR De La Torre, Jimena

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS-CA1 1:46.88
Hardy, Ben SR Garza, Erick JR
Smith, Jack JR Farnsworth, Noah SR

AELDO-CA2 1:48.82
Reyna, David Choate, James
Camarena, Isaiah Stevens, Gavin

AVGVL3 1:52.65
Grifϐiths, Kye JR Pearson, Austin FR
Garrett, Kole FR Grifϐiths, Quade SO

ACORL-CA4 1:54.76
Sierra Gomez, Rafael A SRNicola, Jasen H SR
Quarnstrom, Julius W SRBhatia, Amitoj S SR

ALBTY-CA5 1:58.33
Parkhurst, Phoenix SR Parkhurst, Colt FR
Foutz, Gavin SO Lamb, Jayden SR

AFTHL-CA6 2:06.73
Fitzpatrick, Noah JR Cocanour, Cowen FR
Schwindt, Trystyn SO Pham, Kaden JR

AVALY-CA7 2:09.50
Jimenez-Delgado, Joel SRMartinez, Derwynn SR
Pacis, Eric SR Chamizo, Yunier JR

BCORL-CA8 2:10.61
Escasenas, Leandro FR Do, Anthony FR
Lachowicz, Markus SO Chavez, Salem O SR

ACANY-CA9 2:15.28
Vista, Chedder JR Szirbik, Teddy JR
Loya-Marquez, Tarzan JRPalomares, King Julian SR

BVALY-CA10 2:19.72
Manuatu-Murphy, Titus SOCruz-Rosales, Anthony SO
Jones, Quincy Ramirez, Beckham

ASRMT-CA11 2:20.25
Razo, Jesus SO Johnson, Jr., Ryan JR
Serrato, Alonzo FR Johnson, Austin SR

ASECT-CA12 2:23.50
Durazzo, Luciano SO Cook, Elijah FR
Crane, Aiden JR Bitar, Nathan FR

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LBTY-CA SRKasden, Addison1 1:13.52
CORL-CA SRMahesh, Jia V2 1:16.43
SECT-CA FRWorley, Leah3 1:22.07
CORL-CA SRAquiningoc, Daphne S4 1:25.28
CORL-CA JRPieters, Natalia C5 1:26.60
LSVG-CAChristensen, Tabitha6 1:29.69
LBTY-CA SOFlores, Aylin7 1:32.34
SECT-CA FRWilham, Ella8 1:34.57
LBTY-CA SOBennett, Evyn9 1:34.73
FTHL-CA SOCanatsey, Soϐia10 1:34.96
BCHS-CA FRSkousen, Qloiana11 1:35.84
CANY-CA SRMartinez Garrido, Rajhel12 1:37.21
VGVL FRAnderson, Jessie13 1:40.03
ELDO-CAJuarez, Vriana14 1:45.04
VALY-CA JRSanchez, Alondra15 1:46.09
SECT-CAGarcia - Medrano, Yaretzi16 1:47.95
SECT-CA SRCarreno, Giselle17 1:49.81
VGVL FRJimenez, Sariah18 1:51.39
ELDO-CALopez, Noelani19 1:53.93
VGVL SOMunoz, Mia20 1:56.00
LSVG-CALyons, Lily21 1:56.25
FTHL-CA JRCocanour, Madilyn22 2:01.16
VALY-CA SRCavero, Miles23 2:13.28
VALY-CA JROrellana, Diana24 2:43.33
VALY-CA FRTrejo Barϐield, Kiyah25 2:50.19
VGVL FRRobison, Hadley26 2:51.12
ELDO-CARivera, Nicole--- DQ 2:15.78

No touch at turn



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 4
2025 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Muni 4.5.25
Results - 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving MUNI

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCHS-CA JRVilla, Ayden1 1:02.96
VGVL SOGrifϐiths, Quade2 1:04.27
FTHL-CA JRPham, Kaden3 1:15.13
LSVG-CATownley, Kegan4 1:16.44
FTHL-CA FRRobertson, Knox5 1:21.44
RNCH-CALile, Tucker6 1:26.66
SECT-CA SOGray, Keigan7 1:32.75
SECT-CA JRThiriot, Ryan8 1:33.60
SECT-CA FRBitar, Nathan9 1:34.27
VALY-CA SRRelucio, Paul George10 1:35.03
CORL-CA SRBhatia, Amitoj S11 1:35.74
RNCH-CAPrell, Skyler12 1:39.94
VGVL FRPearce, Michael13 1:46.12
VALY-CARamirez, Beckham14 1:59.09
SECT-CA SODurazzo, Luciano15 2:10.16
VALY-CA SORodriguez, Omar16 2:50.80

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LBTY-CA FRFleming, Makenna1 1:13.04
ELDO-CAHernandez–Huicab, Valeria2 1:19.06
CORL-CA FRSirhan, Maryniya3 1:23.18
FTHL-CA JRTalbot, Mallary4 1:25.91
VGVL SOZarate, Brooke5 1:29.22
FTHL-CA SRTeeples, Maggie6 1:30.62
CORL-CA JRRobinson, Isabella7 1:34.84
BCHS-CA SOHumphrey, Audrey8 1:35.35
VALY-CA JRQuintero Lazo, Vania9 1:36.59
CORL-CAQuarnstrom, Isabella10 1:39.60
VALY-CA JRJones, Kylie11 1:39.91
LSVG-CAVelasquez, Ivelia12 1:40.60
FTHL-CA FRSwift, Emmy13 1:40.62
LBTY-CA SOBrunson, Brynnlee14 1:44.46
SECT-CA JRFesel, Madison15 1:47.13
LSVG-CAThalman, Abby16 1:48.00
FTHL-CA SRScoble, Brinley17 1:50.20
VALY-CA SRSanchez, Fernanda18 1:53.00
ELDO-CARivera, Nicole19 1:54.36
VGVL SOO'Rourke, Kaelyn20 1:54.57
VALY-CA JRPouessel, Sophie21 2:01.31
SECT-CA JRParra, Kaylie22 2:04.44
SECT-CA FRDennis, Eleanor--- DQ DQ

Alternating Kick
SECT-CA FRWorley, Leah--- DQ DQ

Hands beyond the hipline after ϐirst pull
ELDO-CAVillalobos, Analucia--- DQ 1:45.40

Non-simultaneous touch
VGVL FRWalsh, Brielle--- DQ 2:24.63

Hands beyond the hipline after ϐirst pull
 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCHS-CA SRHardy, Ben1 1:17.48
CORL-CA SRQuarnstrom, Julius W2 1:17.87

BCHS-CA SRFarnsworth, Noah3 1:20.96
ELDO-CACamarena, Isaiah4 1:21.30
RNCH-CAMiller, Alexander5 1:22.57
CORL-CA SRSierra Gomez, Rafael A6 1:22.81
VALY-CA SRRodriguez, Edson7 1:23.10
VGVL FRPearson, Austin8 1:23.55
SECT-CA JRPena, Annthonny9 1:24.52
LBTY-CA SRLamb, Jayden10 1:25.09
CORL-CA SRNicola, Jasen H11 1:25.39
FTHL-CA SOSchwindt, Trystyn12 1:27.31
RNCH-CALile, Tucker13 1:28.65
SECT-CA SRSensibaugh, Mason14 1:31.86
SECT-CA JRTorres, Nehemiah15 1:35.62
VGVL SOHafen, Weston16 1:37.19
SRMT-CA SRJohnson, Austin17 1:41.28
RNCH-CARamirez, Juan18 1:45.28
FTHL-CA FRCocanour, Cowen19 1:46.22
VALY-CA SRMartinez, Derwynn20 1:52.68
RNCH-CARodriguez Esteban, Oswauld--- DQ DQ

Foot/feet not turned out propulsive part
SECT-CA JRCrane, Aiden--- DQ DQ

Hands beyond the hipline after ϐirst pull
SRMT-CA JRJohnson, Jr., Ryan--- DQ DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick
 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALBTY-CA1 4:21.69
O'Toole, Maia SR Fleming, Makenna FR
Edge, Lauren JR Kasden, Addison SR

ACORL-CA2 4:42.72
Robinson, Isabella JR Pieters, Natalia C JR
Aquiningoc, Daphne S SRSirhan, Maryniya FR

ABCHS-CA3 4:44.69
Steckelberg, Kennedy SOFecteau, Savannah JR
Larson, Chelsie SO Larson, Chayce SR

AFTHL-CA4 4:59.95
Ramirez, Soϐia JR Teeples, Maggie SR
Scoble, Brinley SR Talbot, Mallary JR

ASECT-CA5 5:05.40
Berry, Emery FR Carreno, Giselle SR
Zubia, Alex SR Tapia, Valeria SR

BVGVL6 5:18.44
O'Rourke, Kaelyn SO Walsh, Brielle FR
Anderson, Jessie FR Zarate, Brooke SO

BSECT-CA7 5:19.09
Pressgrove, Jule JR Worley, Leah FR
Wilham, Ella FR Nicholson, Aubrie SO

BLBTY-CA8 5:19.50
Flores, Aylin SO Stotts, Kassidy SR
Ochoa Salazar, Daphne FRJohnson, Kennedy SO

ACANY-CA9 5:21.22
Trabado, Soϐia JR Corral, Bella JR
Tinker, Jojo JR Martinez Garrido, Rajhel SR

CSECT-CA10 x5:32.73
Estrada, Belina JR Benavides, Arianna SO
Cruz, Atzimba SO Dennis, Eleanor FR

BFTHL-CA11 5:38.38
Canatsey, Soϐia SO Cocanour, Madilyn JR
Swift, Emmy FR Scott, Ady SR

AVALY-CA12 6:03.69
Arucan, Haira SO Jones, Kylie JR
Roe, Lilly SO Sanchez, Fernanda SR

DSECT-CA13 x6:34.81
Estrada, Liliet JR Campbell, Amalia FR
Garcia - Medrano, YaretziGunderson, Holland FR

BVALY-CA14 7:10.28
Orellana, Diana JR Juarez Obando, Juana FR
Trejo Barϐield, Kiyah FR Venegas, Leylanie SR

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS-CA1 3:43.36
Stevens, Cruz SO Villa, Ayden JR
Jensen, Brigham SR Daniels, Leandre SR

ACORL-CA2 4:04.66
Sirhan, Johnathan M JR Chavez, Salem O SR
Sierra Gomez, Rafael A SRKono, Yushi FR

ALBTY-CA3 4:07.39
Parkhurst, Phoenix SR Parkhurst, Colt FR
Parkhurst, Sterling FR Lamb, Jayden SR

ARNCH-CA4 4:13.67
Miller, Alexander Ljungquist, Wyatt
Lile, Tucker Antonio Villegas, Brian

AVGVL5 4:28.81
Grifϐiths, Kye JR Grifϐiths, Qune SO
Garrett, Kole FR Grifϐiths, Quade SO

ASECT-CA6 4:33.31
Gray, Keigan SO Sensibaugh, Mason SR
Pena, Annthonny JR Viramontes, Adrian JR

BCORL-CA7 5:11.89
Escasenas, Leandro FR Do, Anthony FR
Bhatia, Amitoj S SR Lachowicz, Markus SO

BVALY-CA8 5:25.72
Manuatu-Murphy, Titus SOCruz-Rosales, Anthony SO
Ramirez, Beckham Relucio, Paul George SR

ACANY-CA9 5:30.25
Vista, Chedder JR Szirbik, Teddy JR
Loya-Marquez, Tarzan JRPalomares, King Julian SR

AVALY-CA10 5:33.94
Jones, Quincy Rodriguez, Omar SO
Jimenez-Delgado, Joel SRRodriguez, Edson SR

BRNCH-CA11 5:37.79
Ramirez, Juan Piza Alvarez, Ricardo
Rodriguez Esteban, OswauldLopez, Brendan


